
2 0 2 0 
Source Book Supplement





This Source Book Supplement features newly introduced 
styles to the Caracole Collection. Please use this 
in tandem with our Source Book to view our entire 
Collection.
 
With poetic silhouettes, sumptuous fabrics, bespoke 
tailoring, artful finishes and unparalleled craftsmanship, 
our exceptional collection offers a thoughtful curation 
of sophisticated, high-fashion furnishings designed for 
modern living. Each unique creation tells its own story.
 
And each creates an ah-ha moment that can be 
enjoyed again and again. Within these pages, we 
invite you to peruse our new introductions in an easy to 
navigate and visually inspiring manner. Our thoughtful 
collection spans the spectrum from modern to classic 
and stock to custom; all organized by product category 
to provide a convenient and focused experience.
 
We also invite you to visit caracole.com for a more 
in-depth, real-time exploration of our collection and 
brand; including additional product details and 
specifications, suggested product pairings, inspiring 
visuals and more.

Welcome to the
SUPPLEMENT

   caracole.com   3

https://caracole.com/
https://caracole.com/


4   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


CONTENTS
table of

Bedroom

Dining Room

Living Room

Beds					     8

Nightstands		  12

Dressers	 14

Dining Tables	 18

Dining Chairs, Bar & Counter Stools	 22

Sideboards & Buffets	 23

Side & End Tables	 26

Cocktail Tables	 27

Consoles & Desks	 31

Entertainment Consoles	 31

Bars & Display Cabinets	 32

Sectionals	 33

Sofas & Loveseats	 33

Chairs	 40

Benches & Ottomans	 45

Mirrors & Accessories	 47

BACK ON TRACK SECTIONAL
STARRING ROLE COCKTAIL TABLE

PEEK-A-BOO CHAIR
FREE AND EASY DINING CHAIR

   caracole.com   5

https://caracole.com/


BEDROOM

6   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


LIGHT UP YOUR LIFE BED
YOU ARE THE ONE! NIGHTSTAND

LOOKING GOOD! OTTOMAN

   caracole.com   7

https://caracole.com/


DREAM ON AND ON
CLA-019-103   l   CLA-019-123   l   CLA-019-143

DIMENSIONS: 
Queen: 64.75W x 70D x 64H (in)   l   164.47W x 177.8D x 162.56H (cm)
King: 80.75W x 86D x 64H (in)   l   205.11W x 218.44D x 162.56H (cm)
Cal King: 84.75W x 86D x 64H (in)   l   215.27W x 218.44D x 162.56H (cm)

FINISH: Taupe Paint

FABRIC: 2417-34CC-P Performance; 9047-88CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-15

FEATURES: Upholstered headboard, footboard and siderail with metal bead 
insert and Pearl Shagreen trim. Lower headboard and base frame in Taupe 
Paint. Metal Ferrule on front feet. Adjustable height bedding.

FALL IN LOVE
CLA-019-101   l   CLA-019-121   l   CLA-019-141

DIMENSIONS: 
Queen: 82W x 70D x 66H    l   208.28W x 177.8D x 167.64H
King: 82W x 86D x 66H    l   208.28W x 218.44D x 167.64H
Cal King: 86W x 86D x 66H (in)   l   218.44W x 218.44D x 167.64H (cm)

FINISH: Matte Pearl

FABRIC: 9163-74CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-15

FEATURES: Beaded upper headboard with upholstered lower panel. Wood 
footboard and siderail finished in Matte Pearl. Plinth base.

LIGHT UP YOUR LIFE
CLA-019-102   l   CLA-019-122   l   CLA-019-142

DIMENSIONS: 
Queen: 81.75W x 70D x 66.25H (in)   l   207.65W x 177.8D x 168.28H (cm)
King: 81.75W x 86D x 66.25H (in)   l   207.65W x 218.44D x 168.28H(cm)
Cal King: 85.75W x 86D x 66.25H (in)   l   217.81W x 218.44D x 168.28H (cm)

FINISH: Golden Bronze

FABRIC: 2579-75CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-15

FEATURES: Upholstered headboard, footboard and siderails. Lighted acrylic 
head posts and acrylic front feet. Lower headboard panel and foot board 
posts in Golden Bronze.

MEET U IN THE MIDDLE
CLA-019-105   l   CLA-019-125   l   CLA-019-145

DIMENSIONS: 
Queen: 84.25W x 66D x 67.75H (in)   l   214W x 167.64D x 172.09H (cm)
King: 84.25W x 82D x 67.75H (in)   l   214W x 208.28D x 172.09H (cm)
Cal King: 88.25W x 82D x 67.75H (in)   l   224.16W x 208.28D x 172.09H (cm)

FINISH: Ash Driftwood

FABRIC: 2692-35CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-15

FEATURES: Fully upholstered headboard, footboard and siderail. Wood trim 
around headboard and base in Ash Driftwood. Plinth base. Adjustable slat 
roll bedding.

8   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


REMIX WOOD BED
M113-019-102   l   M113-019-122   l   M113-019-142

DIMENSIONS: 
Queen: 80W x 73D x 56H (in)   l   203.2W x 185.42D x 142.24H
King: 80W x 89D x 56H (in)   l   203.2W x 226.06D x 142.24H (cm)
Cal King: 84W x 89D x 56H (in)   l   213.36W x 226.06D x 142.24H (cm)

FINISH: Cerused Oak, Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Headboard, footboard and siderail in Cerused Oak.  Metal 
headboard top rail, footboard top rail and bottom frame in Bronze 
Gold Metal.

THE STAGE IS SET
CLA-019-1011   l   CLA-019-1211   l   CLA-019-1411

DIMENSIONS: 
Queen: 87.25W x 76D x 60H (in)   l   221.62W x 193.04D x 152.4H (cm)
King: 87.25W x 92D x 60H (in)   l   221.62W x 233.68D x 152.4H (cm)
Cal King: 91.25W x 92D x 60H (in)   l   231.78W x 233.68D x 152.4H (cm)

FINISH: Ash Driftwood

FABRIC: 2692-35CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-15

FEATURES: Upholstered headboard, footboard and siderail. Wood trim 
around headboard and  base in Ash Driftwood. Plinth base.

REMIX WOOD BED
REMIX NIGHTSTAND
REMIX BED BENCH
REMIX DOUBLE DRESSER
REBOUND CHAIR
REMIX RECTANGLE MIRROR

   caracole.com   9

https://caracole.com/


IT’S INFINITELY WISE 
TO CHOOSE A BED 

YOU LOVE 
AND MAKE IT THE 
FOCAL POINT OF 
YOUR MASTER SUITE.

10   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


FALL IN LOVE BED
FOR THE LOVE OF OTTOMAN

TRUE LOVE NIGHTSTAND
LOVE-LY! NIGHTSTAND

   caracole.com   11

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 34W x 18D x 28H (in)   l   86.36W x 45.72D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Brushed Nickel

FEATURES: Metal frame finished in Brushed Nickel. Two touch latch glass 
drawers with painted agate pattern and undermount guides.  Interior in 
Pearl.

A REAL GEM
CLA-019-069

DIMENSIONS: 36W x 18D x 28H (in)   l   91.44W x 45.72D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Ash Driftwood, Sundance Gold

FEATURES: Case finished in Ash Driftwood. Three drawers with soft close side 
guides. Interior in Putty. Back cord access and USB port top left.

CRISS CROSSED
CLA-019-0618

DIMENSIONS: 28W x 18D x 28H (in)   l   71.12W x 45.72D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Ash Driftwood, Sundance Gold

FEATURES: Case finished in Ash Driftwood. Three drawers with soft close side 
guides. Interior in Putty. Back cord access and USB port top left.

CROSSED PURPOSES
CLA-019-065

DIMENSIONS: 24W x 18D x 28H (in)   l   60.96W x 45.72D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Ash Driftwood, Sundance Gold

FEATURES: Case finished in Ash Driftwood. One drawer with soft close 
undermount guides. Open storage area. Interior in Putty.

EARTHLY DELIGHT
CLA-019-0614

DIMENSIONS: 28W x 18.5D x 27H (in)   l   71.12W x 46.99D x 68.58H (cm) 

FINISH: Silver Fox, Taupe Paint

FEATURES: Case finished in Silver Fox. Base in Taupe paint. Top and drawer 
front in Shagreen fabric. Delicate Grey glass shelf. One drawer with soft 
close undermount guides. Interior in Taupe Paint.

HOPES AND DREAMS
CLA-019-0617

DIMENSIONS: 32W x 18D x 32H (in)   l   81.28W x 45.72D x 81.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Whisper of Gold

FABRIC: 9163-74CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-15

FEATURES: Case finished in Matte Pearl. Vinyl drawer fronts and bottom 
drawer box. Two soft close drawers. Interior in Matte Pearl.

LOVE-LY!
CLA-019-061

12   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 23.5W x 20D x 28.5H (in)   l   59.69W x 50.8D x 72.39H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl

FEATURES: Case finished in Matte Pearl. Open compartment at top with 
pull-out mirrored shelf and cord access hole. One drawer with undermount 
side guides.

NEW LOVE
CLA-019-0619

DIMENSIONS: 26W x 18D x 30H (in)   l   66.04W x 45.72D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Brushed Nickel

FEATURES: Metal frame finished in Brushed Nickel. Two touch latch glass 
drawers with painted agate pattern. Interior in Pearl.

PERFECT GEM
CLA-019-066

DIMENSIONS: 33W x 18D x 28H (in)   l   83.82W x 45.72D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Cerused Oak, Black Stained Ash, Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Case top, sides and back in Black Stained Ash. Drawer fronts in 
Cerused Oak. Metal frame in Bronze Gold Metal. Two drawers with side 
guides. Interior in Black Stained Ash.

REMIX LARGE NIGHTSTAND
M113-019-061

DIMENSIONS: 25W x 18D x 24H (in)   l   63.5W x 45.72D x 60.96H (cm) 

FINISH: Black Stained Ash, Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Case finished in Black Stained Ash. Two drawers with side guides. 
Open storage area. Metal frame in Bronze Gold Metal. Interior in Black 
Stained Ash.

REMIX NIGHTSTAND
M113-019-063

DIMENSIONS: 25.5W x 17D x 26H (in)   l   64.77W x 43.18D x 66.04H (cm) 

FINISH: Black Stained Ash

FEATURES: Case finished in Black Stained Ash. Cast bubble glass top. One 
drawer with side guides. Open Storage area. Lighted glass top. Interior in 
Black Stained Ash. 

REMIX SMALL NIGHTSTAND
M113-019-062

DIMENSIONS: 32W x 18D x 28H (in)   l   81.28W x 45.72D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Case finished in Matte Pearl. Two touch latch drawers with 
undermount guides. Metal feet in Whisper of Gold. Interior in Matte Pearl.

TRUE LOVE
CLA-019-0613

   caracole.com   13

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 77.5W x 19.75D x 36H (in)   l   196.85W x 50.17D x 91.44H (cm) 

FINISH: Silver Fox, Taupe Paint

FABRIC: 9164-35CC

FEATURES: Case finished in Silver Fox. Six soft close drawers with Pearl 
Shagreen wrapped fronts and undermount guides. Top center drawer 
with interior dividers. Interior in Taupe Paint. Metal ferrules in Brushed 
Antique Brass

DREAMY
CLA-019-033

DIMENSIONS: 74W x 19D x 35H (in)   l   187.96W x 48.26D x 88.9H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Case finished in Matte Pearl. Nine touch latch drawers with 
undermount guides. Interior in Matte Pearl. Metal feet in Whisper of Gold.

LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT
CLA-019-031

DIMENSIONS: 74W x 19D x 34H (in)   l   187.96W x 48.26D x 86.36H (cm) 

FINISH: Ash Driftwood, Sundance Gold

FEATURES: Case finished in Ash Driftwood. Top metal bead in Sundance 
Gold. Six soft close drawers with undermount guides. Interior in Putty.

NATURALLY
CLA-019-011

DIMENSIONS: 66W x 18D x 35H (in)   l   167.64W x 45.72D x 88.9H (cm) 

FINISH: Black Stained Ash, Cerused Oak, Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Case top, sides and back in Black Stained Ash. Drawer fronts in 
Cerused Oak. Eight drawers with side guides. Top left drawer with interior 
dividers. Metal case trim in Bronze Gold Metal. Interior in Black Stained Ash.

REMIX DOUBLE DRESSER
M113-019-011

DIMENSIONS: 48W x 18D x 34H (in)   l   121.92W x 45.72D x 86.36H (cm) 

FINISH: Ash Driftwood, Silver Driftwood, Sundance Gold

FEATURES: Case finished in Ash Driftwood. Top and drawer fronts in Silver 
Driftwood. Top metal bead in Sundance Gold. Three drawers with soft close 
side guides. Interior in Putty.

A NATURAL
CLA-019-053

DIMENSIONS: 54W x 18.75D x 35H (in)   l   137.16W x 47.63D x 88.9H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl

FABRIC: 9163-74CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-15

FEATURES: Case finished in Matte Pearl. Top and drawer fronts covered 
in Pearl Shagreen. Three drawers with side guides. Acrylic legs with metal 
ferrules in Whisper of Gold. Interior in Matte Pearl. Legs ship KD.

I LOVE IT!
CLA-019-051

14   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 46W x 18D x 36H (in)   l   116.84W x 45.72D x 91.44H (cm) 

FINISH: Black Stained Ash, Cerused Oak, Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Case top and sides in Black Stained Ash. Drawer fronts in Cerused 
Oak. Case metal frame in Bronze Gold Metal. Five drawers with side guides. 
Interior in Black Stained Ash.

REMIX SINGLE DRESSER
M113-019-051

Please visit our virtual home to peruse 
our entire collection, inspiring visuals 
and the all-important details and 
specifications for each piece.

While there, view our suggested 
product pairings and join us on social 
to follow our journey.

CARACOLE.COM
Explore

NATURALLY DRESSER
ON THE EDGE MIRROR

   caracole.com   15

https://caracole.com/
https://caracole.com/


ROUGH AND READY TABLE 
ROCK STEADY CHEST
FREE AND EASY DINING CHAIR

16   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


DINING

   caracole.com   17

https://caracole.com/


BON APPETIT
CLA-019-201

DIMENSIONS: 95W x 47.75D x 30H (in)   l   241.3W x 121.29D x 76.2H (cm)

FINISH: Satin Ebony, Auric, Golden Blonde Leaf

FEATURES: Table finished in Satin Ebony and Golden Blonde Leaf. Top border 
has stenciled pattern in Auric. Table extends to 142" with two 23.5" leaves.

BREAK THE ICE
CLA-019-2012

DIMENSIONS: 60 dia x 30H (in)   l   152.4 dia x 76.2H (cm)

FINISH: Sundance Gold

FEATURES: Pedestal is finished in Brushed Sundance Gold. Pedestal legs 
have strips with cast acrylic broken crystals. 60" round, 5/8" thick glass top.

DINNER CIRCUIT 96
CLA-019-205

DIMENSIONS: 96W x 40D x 30H (in)   l   243.84W x 101.6D x 76.2H (cm)

FINISH: Ash Driftwood, Chocolate Bronze

FEATURES: Top finished in Ash Driftwood. Trestle base finished in Chocolate 
Bronze. Table has no leaf options. 

REMIX CERUSED RND TABLE 48"
M112-019-206   l   M112-019-201B

DIMENSIONS: 48 dia x 30H (in)   l   121.92 dia x 76.2H (cm)

FINISH: Cerused Oak, Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Top finished in Cerused Oak. M112-019-201B base finished in 
Bronze Gold Metal. Leg inserts in Black Stained Ash. Base packaged one 
per box.

18   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


REMIX CERUSED TABLE 56"
M112-019-202   l   M112-019-201B

DIMENSIONS: 56 dia x 30H (in)   l   142.24 dia x 76.2H (cm)

FINISH: Cerused Oak, Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Top finished in Cerused Oak. M112-019-201B base finished in 
Bronze Gold Metal. Leg inserts in Black Stained Ash. Base packaged one 
per box.

REMIX DBL PED GLASS TOP TBL
M112-019-203   l   M112-019-202B

DIMENSIONS: 106W x 48D x 29H (in)   l   269.24W x 121.92D x 73.66H (cm)

FINISH: Black Stained Ash, Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: M112-019-202B base finished in Bronze Gold Metal. Leg inserts 
in Black Stained Ash. Base packaged two per box to accommodate 
rectangle glass top GLA-10044-001T. Not to be used for single round glass 
tops. 106" x 48" oval 1/ 2" thick tempered glass top.

REMIX GLASS TOP TABLE 48"
M112-019-2011   l   M112-019-201B

DIMENSIONS: 48 dia x 30H (in)   l   121.92 dia x 76.2H (cm)

FINISH: Black Stained Ash, Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: M112-019-201B base finished in Bronze Gold Metal. Leg inserts in 
Black Stained Ash. 48" round 1/2" tempered glass top. Base packaged one 
per box.

REMIX GLASS TOP TABLE 54"
M112-019-205   l   M112-019-201B

DIMENSIONS: 54 dia x 30H (in)   l   137.16 dia x 76.2H (cm)

FINISH: Black Stained Ash, Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: M112-019-201B base finished in Bronze Gold Metal. Leg inserts in 
Black Stained Ash. 54" round 5/8" tempered glass top. Base packaged one 
per box.

   caracole.com   19

https://caracole.com/


WISH YOU WERE HERE DINING TABLE
GUEST OF HONOR SIDE CHAIR
TURN A NEW LEAF BUFFET

20   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


REMIX GLASS TOP TABLE 60"
M112-019-204   l   M112-019-201B

DIMENSIONS: 60 dia x 30H (in)   l   152.4 dia x 76.2H (cm)

FINISH: Black Stained Ash, Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: M112-019-201B base finished in Bronze Gold Metal. Leg inserts in 
Black Stained Ash. 60" round 1/2" tempered glass top. Base packaged one 
per box.

ROUGH AND READY 54
CLA-019-2013

DIMENSIONS: 54 dia x 30H (in)   l   137.16 dia x 76.2H (cm)

FINISH: Ash Driftwood, Chocolate Bronze

FEATURES: Metal base in Chocolate Bronze. Top is radial matched veneer in 
Ash Driftwood. 

WISH YOU WERE HERE
CLA-019-203

DIMENSIONS: 100W x 44D x 30H (in)   l   254W x 111.76D x 76.2H (cm)

FINISH: Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Metal base finished in Whisper of Gold. Gray Sandstone top.

   caracole.com   21

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 24W x 25.5D x 30.75H (in)   l   60.96W x 64.77D x 78.11H (cm) 
Seat Height: 20"	 Arm Height: 26.5"

FINISH: Ash Driftwood

FABRIC: 9021-71CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-15

FEATURES: Fully upholstered chair.  Legs finished in Ash Driftwood.

FREE AND EASY
CLA-019-274

DIMENSIONS: 21W x 24.25D x 39.75H (in)   l   53.34W x 61.6D x 100.97H (cm) 
Seat Height: 29.5"

FINISH: Pearl

FABRIC: 2692-35CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-15

FEATURES: Fully Upholstered chair. Legs in Pearl Metal collar with chevron 
design and ferrules in Plated Whisper of Gold.

GUEST OF HONOR
CLA-019-281

DIMENSIONS: 22.5W x 25D x 39.5H (in)   l   57.15W x 63.5D x 100.33H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19.5"

FINISH: Gold Bullion Paint

FABRIC: 3226-41CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-16

FEATURES: Fully upholstered chair. Legs in Gold Bullion Paint. Metal ferrule in 
Whisper of Gold

IN GOOD TASTE DINING CHAIR
CLA-019-284

DIMENSIONS: 24.5W x 27D x 44H (in)   l   62.23W x 68.58D x 111.76H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19.5"	 Arm Height: 24.5"

FINISH: Ash Driftwood

FABRIC: 2773-42CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-16

FEATURES: Fully upholstered chair. Legs finished in Ash Driftwood. Metal 
ferrules and top band trim in Sundance Gold.

OPEN ARMS ARM CHAIR
CLA-019-273

DIMENSIONS: 21.5W x 26.25D x 40H (in)   l   54.61W x 66.68D x 101.6H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19.5"	

FINISH: Ash Driftwood

FABRIC: 2773-42CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-16

FEATURES: Fully upholstered chair. Legs finished in Ash Driftwood. Metal 
ferrules and top band trim in Sundance Gold

OPEN ARMS SIDE CHAIR
CLA-019-283

DIMENSIONS: 26W x 25D x 32H (in)   l   66.04W x 63.5D x 81.28H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19"	 Arm Height: 24.5"

FINISH: Bronze Gold Metal

FABRIC: 2679-35CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Metal frame finished in Bronze Gold Metal. Black cord weave on 
side arms. Upholstered seat and seat back.

REMIX WOVEN DINING CHAIR
M112-019-274

22   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 80W x 18D x 32H (in)   l   203.2W x 45.72D x 81.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Ash Driftwood, Sundance Gold

FEATURES: Case finished in Ash Driftwood. Four touch latch doors. One 
adjustable shelf and drawer with side guides behind each door. Interior 
in Putty.

POINT OF VIEW
CLA-019-213

DIMENSIONS: 72W x 18D x 36H (in)   l   182.88W x 45.72D x 91.44H (cm) 

FINISH: Soft Radiance, Sundance Gold

FEATURES: Case finished in Soft Radiance. Blue Sandstone top. Four doors 
with metal frame in Sundance Gold and smoked mirror fronts with Shagreen 
covered hardware. Four interior adjustable shelves. Interior in Soft Radiance.

SPARKLING PERSONALITY
CLA-019-681

BON APPETIT DINING TABLE
IN GOOD TASTE DINING CHAIR

SPARKLING PERSONALITY SIDEBOARD

   caracole.com   23

https://caracole.com/


LIVING

24   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


EMPRESS SOFA
EMPRESS CHAIR

STARRING ROLE COCKTAIL TABLE
A CLEAR PERSPECTIVE CONSOLE TABLE

AHHHHH CONSOLE TABLE
LOOKING GOOD! OTTOMAN

   caracole.com   25

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 22 dia x 25H (in)   l   55.88 dia x 63.5H (cm) 

FINISH: Chocolate Bronze

FEATURES: Textured metal base in Chocolate Bronze. Castle Grey Stone top

AROUND THE CIRCLE
CLA-019-4113

DIMENSIONS: 12W x 12D x 22H (in)   l   30.48W x 30.48D x 55.88H (cm) 

FINISH: Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Metal base finished in Brushed Whisper of Gold Top is cast acrylic 
with broken crystals inside.

DAINTY LITTLE GEM
CLA-019-426

DIMENSIONS: 21W x 28D x 24.5H (in)   l   53.34W x 71.12D x 62.23H (cm) 

FINISH: Chocolate Bronze

FEATURES: Textured metal frame in Chocolate Bronze Colored antique mirror 
top and bottom shelf.

END ALL
CLA-019-417

DIMENSIONS: 21W x 28D x 26H (in)   l   53.34W x 71.12D x 66.04H (cm) 

FINISH: Almost White

FEATURES: Table top with veneer parquetry pattern. Base in Almost White.

ART WORK
CLA-019-4114

DIMENSIONS: 16 dia x 25H (in)   l   40.64 dia x 63.5H (cm) 

FINISH: Black Stained Ash

FEATURES: Case finished in Black Stained Ash. Bubble glass top. Removable 
3/8" clear tempered glass shelf. LED light strip. 

REMIX ACCENT TABLE
M111-019-421

DIMENSIONS: 17W x 26D x 23.5H (in)   l   43.18W x 66.04D x 59.69H (cm) 

FINISH: Twinkling Argent

FEATURES: Finished in Twinkling Argent. Open storage area and shelf. Can 
be flipped for alternat configurations.

REMIX HEXAGON END/COCKTAIL 1
M111-019-415

26   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 17W x 26D x 23.5H (in)   l   43.18W x 66.04D x 59.69H (cm) 

FINISH: Black Stained Ash

FEATURES: Finished in Black Stained Ash. Open storage area and shelf. Can 
be flipped for alternat configurations.

REMIX HEXAGON END/COCKTAIL 2
M111-019-416

DIMENSIONS: 10 dia x 24H (in)   l   25.4 dia x 60.96H (cm) 

FINISH: Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Metal table finished in Bronze Gold Metal. Four acylic feet.

REMIX METAL SPOT TABLE
M111-019-424

DIMENSIONS: 14 dia x 24H (in)   l   35.56 dia x 60.96H (cm) 

FINISH: Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Metal base finished in Bronze Gold Metal. Petrified wood top. 
Please note that this is a natural material and each piece will be unique in 
color, grain and texture. No two items will match in color and design.

REMIX MIRROR TOP ACCENT TABLE
M111-019-423

DIMENSIONS: 24.5W x 26D x 26.5H (in)   l   62.23W x 66.04D x 67.31H (cm) 

FINISH: Sundance Gold

FEATURES: Metal frame finished in Sundance Gold. Top and shelf with 
1/2" beveled glass. Top rim with white inlay. Bottom white back painted 
tempered glass shelf.  

STAGE LEFT OR RIGHT
CLA-019-416

DIMENSIONS: 28W x 18D x 26H (in)   l   71.12W x 45.72D x 66.04H (cm) 

FINISH: Oracle

FEATURES: Metal frame finished in Oracle. Top and shelf is beveled 
tempered clear glass. Pierced metal bottom shelf.

WILD FLOWER
CLA-019-411

DIMENSIONS: 66W x 22.5D x 17.5H (in)   l   167.64W x 57.15D x 44.45H (cm) 

FINISH: Chocolate Bronze

FEATURES: Textured metal frame in Chocolate Bronze Colored antique mirror 
top and two side shelves.

BE ALL
CLA-019-407

   caracole.com   27

https://caracole.com/


AMAZING SPACES 

EVOLVE 
WITH YOU; THEY’RE 
COLLECTED OVER 
TIME AND FEEL MORE 
CURATED THAN 
PLANNED.

28   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


CASUAL AFFAIR SOFA
BE ALL COCKTAIL TABLE

END ALL END TABLE
MARSHMALLOW OTTOMAN

A NATURAL CHEST
POINT OF VIEW BUFFET

   caracole.com   29

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 42W x 42D x 17H (in)   l   106.68W x 106.68D x 43.18H (cm) 

FINISH: Sundance Gold

FEATURES: Metal frame finished in Sundance Gold. 1/2" beveled clear glass 
top. Top rim with white inlay. Bottom white back painted tempered glass 
shelf.  

CENTER STAGE
CLA-019-408

DIMENSIONS: 48W x 48D x 20H (in)   l   121.92W x 121.92D x 50.8H (cm) 

FINISH: Pearl

FEATURES: Table finished in Pearl. Open storage area.

COOL AND CLASSIC
CLA-019-4010

DIMENSIONS: 56W x 36D x 18H (in)   l   142.24W x 91.44D x 45.72H (cm) 

FINISH: Oracle

FEATURES: Metal frame finished in Oracle. Top is beveled tempered clear 
glass. Pierced metal bottom shelf.

FLOWER POWER
CLA-019-401

DIMENSIONS: 30W x 30D x 17H (in)   l   76.2W x 76.2D x 43.18H (cm) 

FINISH: Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Metal frame in Bronze Gold Metal. Top and sides in Antique 
mirror. One drawer with Antique mirror front and side guides. Interior in Black 
Stained Ash.

REMIX BUNCHING COCKTAIL TABLE
M111-019-403

DIMENSIONS: 28W x 18D x 22H (in)   l   71.12W x 45.72D x 55.88H (cm) 

FINISH: Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Metal frame in Bronze Gold Metal. Top trim in Black Stained Ash. 
Top and sides in Antique mirror. One drawer with Antique mirror front with 
side guides.

REMIX TALL BUNCHING COCKTAIL
M111-019-404

DIMENSIONS: 44W x 44D x 17H (in)   l   111.76W x 111.76D x 43.18H (cm) 

FINISH: Taupe Silver Leaf, Taupe Silver Paint

FEATURES: Finished in Taupe Silver Leaf. 

STARRING ROLE
CLA-019-402

30   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 50W x 50D x 15.5H (in)   l   127W x 127D x 39.37H (cm) 

FINISH: Almost White

FEATURES: Table top with veneer parquetry pattern. Base in Almost White.

WORK OF ART
CLA-019-409

DIMENSIONS: 52W x 19D x 35H (in)   l   132.08W x 48.26D x 88.9H (cm) 

FINISH: Brushed Nickel

FEATURES: Metal frame finished in Brushed Nickel. Two glass doors with 
painted agate pattern and finger pulls. Interior with one adjustable shelf 
and one drawer with side guides. Interior in Putty

ROCK STEADY
CLA-019-462

DIMENSIONS: 60W x 14D x 29H (in)   l   152.4W x 35.56D x 73.66H (cm) 

FEATURES: Acrylic legs and top frame. Ferrules in Whisper of Gold

AHHHHH
CLA-019-443

DIMENSIONS: 54W x 20D x 29.5H (in)   l   137.16W x 50.8D x 74.93H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Case finished in Matte Pearl.  Center drawer features drop down 
front with cord access and side guides. Two touch latch top end drawers 
with divided interior with side guides. Top right drawer with removable 
dividers. Two touch latch bottom drawers with undermount guides. 
Recessed center shelf.  Acrylic legs with metal ferrules in Whisper of Gold 
Interior in Matte Pearl. Legs 

LADY LOVE
CLA-019-071

DIMENSIONS: 90W x 19D x 34H (in)   l   228.6W x 48.26D x 86.36H (cm) 

FINISH: Tranquil, Coastal Silver Leaf

FEATURES: Case finished in Tranquil. Top and Base in Coastal Silver Leaf. Two 
right doors with adjustable interior wine storage shelf. Two left doors with 
one center drawer with side guides. Interior finished in Soft Taupe.

WATERSIDE
CLA-019-531

DIMENSIONS: 100W x 18D x 34H (in)   l   254W x 45.72D x 86.36H (cm) 

FINISH: Brushed Nickel

FEATURES: Case frame in Brushed Nickel. Grey Sandstone top. Doors and 
end panels in cast wavy acrylic. Four touch latch doors. Interior features 
mirrored back and bottom panels and glass shelf. LED light strip. Cord 
access in back.

STOP AND STARE
CLA-019-532

   caracole.com   31

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 81W x 17D x 23H (in)   l   205.74W x 43.18D x 58.42H (cm) 

FINISH: Ash Driftwood, Chocolate Bronze

FEATURES: Case finished in Ash Driftwood. Two front sliding doors. Center 
interior with glass shelf and end interior with wood shelves. Pierced back 
panel in Sundance Gold. Legs in Chocolate Bronze. Interior in Putty

A CUT ABOVE
CLA-019-533

DIMENSIONS: 76W x 17D x 25.5H (in)   l   193.04W x 43.18D x 64.77H (cm) 

FINISH: Cerused Oak, Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Case finished in Cerused Oak. Metal frame in Bronze Gold Metal. 
Four doors with touch latch. Two center doors with adjustable interior shelf 
and wire hole access. Two outer doors with interior storage. Upper open 
Storage area. Interior in Black Stained Ash.

REMIX MEDIA CONSOLE
M111-019-533

DIMENSIONS: 36W x 19D x 58H (in)   l   91.44W x 48.26D x 147.32H (cm) 

FINISH: Champagne Shimmer, Taupe Paint

FEATURES: Top and base in Champagne Shimmer. Case finished in 
Champagne Shimmer with Taupe Paint silkscreen design Base in Whisper 
of Gold. Mirrored interior. Pull out shelf and removable interior serving box. 
Interior in Taupe Paint. Metal ferrules and stretcher in Whisper of Gold.

A NEW LEAF
CLA-019-511

DIMENSIONS: 36W x 16D x 82H (in)   l   91.44W x 40.64D x 208.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Twinkling Argent

FEATURES: Case finished in Twinkling Argent. Black glass center back panel. 
Three fixed shelves.  Three adjustable shelves. Center shelf removable to 
accommodate up to a 33" TV. 

REMIX ETAGERE
M111-019-811

Please visit our virtual home to peruse our entire collection, inspiring visuals 
and the all-important details and specifications for each piece.

While there, view our suggested product pairings and join us on social 
to follow our journey.

CARACOLE.COM
Explore

32   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/
https://caracole.com/


CASUAL AFFAIR
UPH-019-011-A

BACK ON TRACK SECTIONAL
As Shown: (1) UPH-019-LC3-A  |  (1) UPH-019-RC3-A  |  (2) UPH-019-AC3-A

(1) UPH-019-CR3-A

REFRESH SECTIONAL
As Shown: (1) M110-019-LL1-A  |  (1) M110-019-RL1-A  |  (2) M110-019-AC1-A

(1) M110-019-CR1-A

DIMENSIONS: 90.5W x 41.25D x 29.75H (in)   l   229.87W x 104.78D x 75.57H (cm)
Seat Height: 19.25"	 Arm Height: 22.75"

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2752-87CC-P Performance
Pillow Fabric: 2-20" x 20" Pillows 8351-35CC
1-22" x 16" Pillow 2730-71CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 145

FEATURES: Tailored dressmaker skirt. Loose seat and back cushions.

DIMENSIONS: 122.75 x 122.75 (in)   l   311.79 x 311.79 (cm)
Seat Height: 20"	 Arm Height: 24"

FINISH: Almost Black 

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2732-34CC-P Performance, Top and Front 
Arm 9165-34CC Leather
Pillow Fabric: 3-20" x 20" Pillows 2731-74CC-P Performance
1-20" x 20" Pillow 2680-92CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 144

FEATURES: Tapered block leg. Loose seat and back cushion.

EMPRESS
UPH-019-112-B

DIMENSIONS: 82.5W x 39.5D x 34.25H (in)   l   209.55W x 100.33D x 87H (cm)
Seat Height: 19.25"	 Arm Height: 24.75"

FINISH: Bronzed Ebony, Afterglow, Charcoal

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2560-56CC-P Performance
Pillow Fabric: 2-18" x 18" Pillows 8346-53CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 146

FEATURES: Metal knuckle finished in Whisper of Gold. Loose seat and back 
cushions. Decorative carved wood corner blocks.

DIMENSIONS: 150 x 150 (in)   l   381 x 381 (cm)
Seat Height: 21.5"	 Arm Height: 23.5"

FINISH: Black Stained Ash

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2747-86CC-P Performance
Pillow Fabric: 2-22" x 22" Pillows 2749-92CC
5-20" x 20" Pillows 2748-91CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Slim wood base with block feet. Loose seat and back cushions.

   caracole.com   33

https://caracole.com/


REFRESH SOFA
M110-019-011-B

DIMENSIONS: 106W x 40D x 31.75H (in)   l   269.24W x 101.6D x 80.65H (cm)
Seat Height: 21.5"	 Arm Height: 23.5"

FINISH: Black Stained Ash

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2745-13CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-22" x 22" Pillows 2746-13CC
2-20" x 20" Pillows 2744-34CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Curved track arm. Slim wood base with block feet. Loose seat 
and back cushions.

REMIX SOFA
M110-019-211-A

DIMENSIONS: 85W x 38.25D x 32.5H (in)   l   215.9W x 97.16D x 82.55H (cm)
Seat Height: 18.5"	 Arm Height: 23"

FINISH: Black Iron

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2750-34CC-P Performance, Trim on Seat and Back 
Cushion Welt U00461
Pillow Fabric: 2-20" x 20" Pillows 4107-85CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Slim tapered metal legs with decorative bracket.
Loose seat and back cushions.

FOLLOW THE RULES
UPH-019-012-A

DIMENSIONS: 91W x 46.25D x 32H (in)   l   231.14W x 117.48D x 81.28H (cm)
Seat Height: 20.25"	 Arm Height: 28.75"

FINISH: Afterglow

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2722-75CC, Contrast fabric inside seam detail 
3213-18CC, Trim around seam detail U00462
Pillow Fabric: 2-19" x 19" Pillows 8350-07CC with Trim U00462

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 147

FEATURES: Slim wood base. Tapered leg. Contrast seam detail on inside arm 
and inside back. Loose back cushions. Bench seat.

PRETTY LITTLE THING
UPH-019-111-A

DIMENSIONS: 82W x 39.75D x 36.25H (in)   l   208.28W x 100.97D x 92.08H (cm)
Seat Height: 19.25"	 Arm Height: 24.25"

FINISH: Golden Shimmer

FABRIC: Body Fabric: Inside 2597-71CC, Outside 3170-18CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-20" x 20" Pillows 3221-32CC
1-18" x 18" Pillow 3219-32CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 150

FEATURES: Metal ferrules finished in Champagne Gold.
Tight seat. Tight back. Fluted front legs.

34   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


TINY DANCER
UPH-019-014-A

DIMENSIONS: 81W x 34.5D x 36.75H (in)   l   205.74W x 87.63D x 93.35H (cm)
Seat Height: 18.25"	 Arm Height: 24.5"

FINISH: London Fog

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2736-34CC-P Performance
Pillow Fabric: 2-20" x 20" Pillows 8349-11CC
1-19" x 19" Pillow 2665-11CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 151

FEATURES: Tall tight back with cut-out corners. Tight seat.
Shaped wood legs.

TUFT GUY
UPH-019-013-A

DIMENSIONS: 97W x 41.75D x 29.25H (in)   l   246.38W x 106.05D x 74.3H (cm)
Seat Height: 18.75"	 Arm Height: 29.25"

FINISH: Ash Driftwood

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2665-70CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-23" x 23" inch Pillows 2747-86CC-P Performance
2-20" x 20" Pillows 2729-70CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 153

FEATURES: Rounded wood base. Tight tufted inarm and inback. 
Loose seat cushions.

TINY DANCER SOFA

   caracole.com   35

https://caracole.com/


THE MODERN DESIGN

PERSPECTIVE 
DEFTLY PAIRS GEOMETRIC 
AND ASYMMETRIC 
ELEMENTS TO ACHIEVE 
HARMONY.

36   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


   caracole.com   37

REMIX SOFA
REMIX CHAIR

REMIX HEXAGON END/COCKTAIL 2
REMIX METAL SPOT TABLE

https://caracole.com/


WELT PLAYED SOFA
WELT PLAYED CHAIR
CENTER STAGE COCKTAIL TABLE
STAGE LEFT OR RIGHT END TABLE

38   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


WELT PLAYED
UPH-019-016-A

DIMENSIONS: 92W x 40D x 32.5H (in)   l   233.68W x 101.6D x 82.55H (cm)
Seat Height: 18"	 Arm Height: 25.5"

FINISH: Almost Black

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2767-93CC with Contrast Welt 2770-91CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-21" x 21" Pillows 2749-85CC
1-19" x 19" Pillow 2770-91CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 154

FEATURES: Track arm. Contrast welt on frame and cushions.
Loose seat and back cushions.

WELT PLAYED SLEEPER
UPH-019-017-A

DIMENSIONS: 83W x 40D x 32.5H (in)   l   210.82W x 101.6D x 82.55H (cm)
Seat Height: 18"	 Arm Height: 25.5"

FINISH: Almost Black

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2767-93CC with Contrast Welt 2770-91CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-21" x 21" Pillows 2749-85CC
1-19" x 19" Pillow 2770-91CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 154

FEATURES: Sleeper system comes with 4-inch spring memory foam mattress.
Track arm. Contrast welt on frame and cushions. Loose seat and back 
cushions.

   caracole.com   39

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 31W x 32.75D x 33.5H (in)   l   78.74W x 83.19D x 85.09H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19.25"	 Arm Height: 24.5"

FINISH: Dusty Silver

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 3221-32CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 150

FEATURES: Swivel base. Reeded carved wood arm caps.
Tight back. Loose seat cushion.

AROUND WE GO
UPH-019-038-A

DIMENSIONS: 31.5W x 36.5D x 29.25H (in)   l   80.01W x 92.71D x 74.3H (cm) 
Seat Height: 18.25"	 Arm Height: 22.75"

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2752-87CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 145

FEATURES: Swivel base. Tailored dressmaker skirt. Loose seat 
and back cushion.

CASUAL AFFAIR
UPH-019-031-A

DIMENSIONS: 28.25W x 40.25D x 33H (in)   l   71.76W x 102.24D x 83.82H (cm) 
Seat Height: 20.25"	 Arm Height: 24.75"

FINISH: Bronzed Ebony, Afterglow, Charcoal

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2560-56CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 146

FEATURES: Metal knuckle finished in Whisper of Gold. Loose seat 
and back cushions. Decorative carved wood corner blocks.

EMPRESS
UPH-419-133-D

DIMENSIONS: 38.75W x 38.75D x 32.5H (in)   l   98.43W x 98.43D x 82.55H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19.5"	 Arm Height: 29"

FINISH: Afterglow

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2722-75CC, Contrast fabric inside seam detail 
3213-18CC, Trim around seam detail U00462

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 147

FEATURES: Slim wood base. Tapered leg. Contrast seam detail on inside arm 
and inside back. Loose seat and back cushion.

FOLLOW THE RULES
UPH-019-033-A

DIMENSIONS: 28.5W x 36.5D x 39.25H (in)   l   72.39W x 92.71D x 99.7H (cm) 
Seat Height: 20.75"	 Arm Height: 25.5"

FINISH: Almost Black

FABRIC: Body Leather: 9162-79CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 154

FEATURES: Reclining mechanism. Tapered wood legs.
Tight back. Loose seat cushion with Velcro attachment.

LEAN ON ME RECLINER
UPH-019-061-A

DIMENSIONS: 29.75W x 31.25D x 39.75H (in)   l   75.57W x 79.38D x 100.97H (cm) 
Seat Height: 18.5"	 Arm Height: 24.5"

FINISH: Ash Driftwood

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2769-35CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 149

FEATURES: Carved wood wing chair. Decorative acrylic panel on center 
back. Loose seat cushion.

PEEK A BOO
UPH-019-134-A

40   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


PEEK A BOO CHAIR
DAINTY LITTLE GEM SIDE TABLE

   caracole.com   41

https://caracole.com/


REFLECT CHAIR
REMIX METAL SPOT TABLE
REMIX ETAGERE

42   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 28W x 36.5D x 33H (in)   l   71.12W x 92.71D x 83.82H (cm) 
Seat Height: 17"	 Arm Height: 22.5"

FINISH: Black Iron

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2744-34CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Angular metal frame. Channel-stitched tight seat and back.

REBAR CHAIR
M110-019-233-A

DIMENSIONS: 30.5W x 30D x 30.5H (in)   l   77.47W x 76.2D x 77.47H (cm) 
Seat Height: 18"	 Arm Height: 24"

FINISH: Smoked Stainless

FABRIC: Body Leather: 9146-93CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Exposed metal base with tall tapered leg. Tight barrel back.
Loose seat cushion.

REBOUND CHAIR
M110-019-234-A

DIMENSIONS: 30W x 30.5D x 32.5H (in)   l   76.2W x 77.47D x 82.55H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19.5"	 Arm Height: 24"

FINISH: Black Stained Ash

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 8357-11CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Swivel base. Wood supports on outback.
Tight barrel-shaped back. Loose seat cushion.

RECUT CHAIR
M110-019-033-A

DIMENSIONS: 26W x 33.25D x 31.25H (in)   l   66.04W x 84.46D x 79.38H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19"	 Arm Height: 23.5"

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 8358-13CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Decorative metal brackets finished in Metallic Paint.
Custom-designed angular tinted acrylic frame. Loose seat and 
back cushion.

REFLECT CHAIR
M110-019-032-A

DIMENSIONS: 45.25W x 36D x 31.5H (in)   l   114.94W x 91.44D x 80.01H (cm) 
Seat Height: 21.5"	 Arm Height: 23.5"

FINISH: Black Stained Ash

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2745-13CC
Pillow Fabric: 1-20" x 20" Pillow 2746-13CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Curved track arm. Slim wood base with block foot.
Loose seat and back cushion.

REFRESH CHAIR
M110-019-034-B

DIMENSIONS: 32.5W x 38D x 32.5H (in)   l   82.55W x 96.52D x 82.55H (cm) 
Seat Height: 18.5"	 Arm Height: 23"

FINISH: Black Iron

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2750-34CC-P Performance, Trim on Seat 
and Back Cushion U00461

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Slim tapered metal legs with decorative bracket.
Loose seat and back cushion.

REMIX CHAIR
M110-019-231-A

   caracole.com   43

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 33W x 38D x 42H (in)   l   83.82W x 96.52D x 106.68H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19"	 Arm Height: 24"

FINISH: Black Stained Ash

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 3224-95CC
Pillow Fabric: 1-18" x 18" Pillow 8354-86CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Tall tight wing back. Tapered splayed wood legs.
Loose seat cushion.

REVAMP CHAIR
M110-019-031-A

DIMENSIONS: 28W x 33.5D x 33H (in)   l   71.12W x 85.09D x 83.82H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19.5"	 Arm Height: 23.5"

FINISH: Cerused Oak

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2749-92CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Swivel base. Angular wood arm. Tight back. Loose seat cushion.

REWIND CHAIR
M110-019-132-A

DIMENSIONS: 31W x 34.75D x 31.5H (in)   l   78.74W x 88.27D x 80.01H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19.5"	 Arm Height: 24.75"

FINISH: Ash Driftwood

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2732-34CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 144

FEATURES: Carved wood slat design on arms and back.
Loose seat and back cushion.

SLATITUDE
UPH-019-135-A

DIMENSIONS: 32W x 37.25D x 61.75H (in)   l   81.28W x 94.62D x 156.85H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19.25"	 Arm Height: 25.25"

FINISH: Ash Driftwood

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2731-88CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 152

FEATURES: High back porter chair with carved wood frame.
Tight back. Loose seat cushion.

TOPPED OFF
UPH-019-133-A

DIMENSIONS: 44W x 35.75D x 28.75H (in)   l   111.76W x 90.81D x 73.03H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19.75"	 Arm Height: 28.75"

FINISH: Ash Driftwood

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2665-70CC
Pillow Fabric: 1-20" x 20" inch Pillow 2729-70CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 153

FEATURES: Rounded wood base. Tight tufted inarm and inback.
Loose seat cushion.

TUFT GUY
UPH-019-034-A

DIMENSIONS: 39W x 40D x 32.5H (in)   l   99.06W x 101.6D x 82.55H (cm) 
Seat Height: 18"	 Arm Height: 25.5"

FINISH: Almost Black

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2767-93CC with Contrast Welt 2770-91CC;
Pillow Fabric: 1-19" x 19" inch Pillow 2749-85CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 154

FEATURES: Track arm. Contrast welt on frame and cushions.
Loose seat and back cushion.

WELT PLAYED
UPH-019-0310-A

44   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 32W x 34.5D x 45.5H (in)   l   81.28W x 87.63D x 115.57H (cm) 
Seat Height: 19.75"	 Arm Height: 23.25"

FINISH: Ash Driftwood

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2747-86CC-P Performance, Seat Cushion 2729-70CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 153

FEATURES: Metal ferrules on front feet finished in Whisper of Gold.

WING TIP
UPH-019-035-A

DIMENSIONS: 27W x 18D x 18H (in)   l   68.58W x 45.72D x 45.72H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl

FABRIC: 9163-74CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-15

FEATURES: Base finished in Matte Pearl. Upholstered top seat cushion. Lift up 
seat with interior storage. Small removable storage box. Interior cord access 
cut out.

FOR THE LOVE OF
CLA-019-081

DIMENSIONS: 20W x 16D x 18H (in)   l   50.8W x 40.64D x 45.72H (cm) 

FINISH: Metal Ferrules in Whisper of Gold.

FABRIC: 2760-34CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: A-16

FEATURES: Acrylic legs. Upholstered seat. 

LOOKING GOOD!
CLA-019-085

DIMENSIONS: 16.5W x 16.5D x 15.25H (in)   l   41.91W x 41.91D x 38.74H (cm) 

FINISH: Almost Black

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 9148-87CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: 148

FEATURES: Recessed wood base. Tight seat.

MARSHMALLOW
UPH-019-051-A

DIMENSIONS: 34W x 34D x 16.5H (in)   l   86.36W x 86.36D x 41.91H (cm) 

FINISH: Black Stained Ash

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2745-13CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Slim wood base and block feet.
Attached seat cushion.

REFRESH OTTOMAN
M110-019-041-B

DIMENSIONS: 28W x 17D x 19H (in)   l   71.12W x 43.18D x 48.26H (cm) 

FINISH: Bronze Gold Metal

FABRIC: 2749-92CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER/CARD: Modern Artisan Remix

FEATURES: Upholstered top. Base in Bronze Gold Metal

REMIX BED BENCH
M113-019-081

   caracole.com   45

https://caracole.com/


LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT DRESSER
LOVE TO LOOK MIRROR

46   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


DIMENSIONS: 32.5W x 2.5D x 42H (in)   l   82.55W x 6.35D x 106.68H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Beveled mirror with side bands in Matte Pearl. Band trim in 
Whisper of Gold.

LOVE TO LOOK!
CLA-019-041

DIMENSIONS: 36W x 2.25D x 36H (in)   l   91.44W x 5.72D x 91.44H (cm) 

FINISH: Seal Skin

FEATURES: Frame with mirror applied all over outer rim. Seal Skin in small 
exposed edge. Center is plain 3/4" beveled mirror. Mirror can hang in 
diamond or square pattern.

ON THE EDGE
CLA-019-042

DIMENSIONS: 33W x 2D x 44H (in)   l   83.82W x 5.08D x 111.76H (cm) 

FINISH: Bronze Gold Metal

FEATURES: Metal frame in Bronze Gold Metal. 1" beveled mirror.

REMIX RECTANGLE MIRROR
M113-019-043

Please visit our virtual home to peruse our entire collection, inspiring visuals 
and the all-important details and specifications for each piece.

While there, view our suggested product pairings and join us on social 
to follow our journey.

CARACOLE.COM
Explore

   caracole.com   47

https://caracole.com/
https://caracole.com/


48   caracole.com

BY SKU
alphabetical index

C
CLA-019-011....................................................................................14
CLA-019-031....................................................................................14
CLA-019-033....................................................................................14
CLA-019-041....................................................................................47
CLA-019-042....................................................................................47
CLA-019-051....................................................................................14
CLA-019-053....................................................................................14
CLA-019-061....................................................................................12
CLA-019-065....................................................................................12
CLA-019-066....................................................................................13
CLA-019-069....................................................................................12
CLA-019-071....................................................................................31
CLA-019-081....................................................................................45
CLA-019-085....................................................................................45
CLA-019-101......................................................................................8
CLA-019-102......................................................................................8
CLA-019-103......................................................................................8
CLA-019-105......................................................................................8
CLA-019-121......................................................................................8
CLA-019-122......................................................................................8
CLA-019-123......................................................................................8
CLA-019-125......................................................................................8
CLA-019-141......................................................................................8
CLA-019-142......................................................................................8
CLA-019-143......................................................................................8
CLA-019-145......................................................................................8
CLA-019-201....................................................................................18
CLA-019-203....................................................................................21
CLA-019-205....................................................................................18
CLA-019-213....................................................................................23
CLA-019-273....................................................................................22
CLA-019-274....................................................................................22
CLA-019-281....................................................................................22
CLA-019-283....................................................................................22
CLA-019-284....................................................................................22
CLA-019-401....................................................................................30
CLA-019-402....................................................................................30
CLA-019-407....................................................................................27
CLA-019-408....................................................................................30
CLA-019-409....................................................................................31
CLA-019-411....................................................................................27
CLA-019-416....................................................................................27
CLA-019-417....................................................................................26
CLA-019-426....................................................................................26
CLA-019-443....................................................................................31
CLA-019-462....................................................................................31
CLA-019-511....................................................................................32
CLA-019-531....................................................................................31
CLA-019-532....................................................................................31
CLA-019-533....................................................................................32
CLA-019-0613..................................................................................13
CLA-019-0614..................................................................................12
CLA-019-0617..................................................................................12
CLA-019-0618..................................................................................12
CLA-019-0619..................................................................................13
CLA-019-681....................................................................................23
CLA-019-1011....................................................................................9

CLA-019-1211....................................................................................9
CLA-019-1411....................................................................................9
CLA-019-2012..................................................................................18
CLA-019-2013..................................................................................21
CLA-019-4010..................................................................................30
CLA-019-4113..................................................................................26
CLA-019-4114..................................................................................26

M
M110-019-011-B..............................................................................34
M110-019-031-A..............................................................................44
M110-019-032-A..............................................................................43
M110-019-033-A..............................................................................43
M110-019-034-B..............................................................................43
M110-019-041-B..............................................................................45
M110-019-132-A..............................................................................44
M110-019-211-A..............................................................................34
M110-019-231-A..............................................................................43
M110-019-233-A..............................................................................43
M110-019-234-A..............................................................................43
M111-019-403..................................................................................30
M111-019-404..................................................................................30
M111-019-415..................................................................................26
M111-019-416..................................................................................27
M111-019-421..................................................................................26
M111-019-423..................................................................................27
M111-019-424..................................................................................27
M111-019-533..................................................................................32
M111-019-811..................................................................................32
M112-019-202..................................................................................19
M112-019-202B................................................................................18
M112-019-203..................................................................................19
M112-019-204..................................................................................21
M112-019-205..................................................................................21
M112-019-206..................................................................................19
M112-019-274..................................................................................22
M112-019-2011................................................................................19
M113-019-011..................................................................................14
M113-019-043..................................................................................47
M113-019-051..................................................................................15
M113-019-061..................................................................................13
M113-019-062..................................................................................13
M113-019-063..................................................................................13
M113-019-081..................................................................................45
M113-019-102....................................................................................9
M113-019-122....................................................................................9
M113-019-142....................................................................................9

U
UPH-019-011-A................................................................................33
UPH-019-012-A................................................................................34
UPH-019-013-A................................................................................35
UPH-019-014-A................................................................................35
UPH-019-016-A................................................................................39
UPH-019-017-A................................................................................39
UPH-019-031-A................................................................................40
UPH-019-033-A................................................................................40
UPH-019-034-A................................................................................44
UPH-019-035-A................................................................................45
UPH-019-038-A................................................................................40
UPH-019-051-A................................................................................45
UPH-019-061-A................................................................................40
UPH-019-111-A................................................................................34
UPH-019-112-B.................................................................................33

https://caracole.com/


   caracole.com   49

BY NAME
alphabetical index

UPH-019-133-A................................................................................44
UPH-019-135-A................................................................................44
UPH-019-0310-A..............................................................................44
UPH-419-133-D................................................................................40
UPH-019-134-A................................................................................40

A
A Cut Above...................................................................................32
Ahhhhh............................................................................................31
A Natural.........................................................................................14
A New Leaf.....................................................................................32
A Real Gem....................................................................................12
Around The Circle..........................................................................26
Around We Go...............................................................................40
Art Work...........................................................................................26

B
Be All................................................................................................27
Bon Appetit.....................................................................................18
Break The Ice..................................................................................18

C
Casual Affair Chair.........................................................................40
Casual Affair Sofa..........................................................................33
Center Stage..................................................................................30
Cool And Classic............................................................................30
Criss Crossed...................................................................................12
Crossed Purposes...........................................................................12

D
Dainty Little Gem...........................................................................26
Dinner Circuit 96.............................................................................18
Dream On And On..........................................................................8
Dreamy............................................................................................14

E
Earthly Delight.................................................................................12
Empress Chair.................................................................................40
Empress Sofa...................................................................................33
End All..............................................................................................26

F
Fall In Love........................................................................................8
Flower Power..................................................................................30
Follow The Rules........................................................................34, 40
For The Love Of...............................................................................45
Free And Easy.................................................................................22

G
Guest Of Honor..............................................................................22

H
Hopes And Dreams........................................................................12

I
I Love It!...........................................................................................14
In Good Taste Dining Chair...........................................................22

L
Lady Love........................................................................................31
Lean On Me Recliner.....................................................................40
Light Up Your Life..............................................................................8
Looking Good!................................................................................45
Love At First Sight............................................................................14
Love-ly!............................................................................................12
Love To Look!..................................................................................47

M
Marshmallow..................................................................................45
Meet U In The Middle.......................................................................8

N
Naturally..........................................................................................14
New Love........................................................................................13

O
On The Edge...................................................................................47
Open Arms Arm Chair...................................................................22
Open Arms Side Chair...................................................................22

P
Peek A Boo.....................................................................................40
Perfect Gem...................................................................................13
Point Of View..................................................................................23
Pretty Little Thing.............................................................................34

R
Rebar Chair.....................................................................................43
Rebound Chair...............................................................................43
Recut Chair.....................................................................................43
Reflect Chair...................................................................................43
Refresh Chair..................................................................................43
Refresh Ottoman............................................................................45
Refresh Sofa....................................................................................34
ReMix 3 Leg  Table Base................................................................18
ReMix Accent Table.......................................................................26
ReMix Bed Bench...........................................................................45
ReMix Bunching Cocktail Table....................................................30
ReMix Cerused Rnd Table 48".......................................................19
ReMix Cerused Table 56"...............................................................19
Remix Chair.....................................................................................43
ReMix Dbl Ped Glass Top Tbl.........................................................19
ReMix Double Dresser....................................................................14
ReMix Etagere..........................................................................32, 42
ReMix Glass Top Table 48".............................................................19
ReMix Glass Top Table 54".............................................................21
ReMix Glass Top Table 60".............................................................21
ReMix Hexagon End/Cocktail 1...................................................26
ReMix Hexagon End/Cocktail 2...................................................27
ReMix Large Nightstand................................................................13

https://caracole.com/


50   caracole.com

ReMix Media Console....................................................................32
ReMix Metal Spot Table.................................................................27
ReMix Mirror Top Accent Table....................................................27
ReMix Nightstand...........................................................................13
ReMix Rectangle Mirror.................................................................47
ReMix Single Dresser.......................................................................15
ReMix Small Nightstand.................................................................13
Remix Sofa......................................................................................34
ReMix Tall Bunching Cocktail........................................................30
ReMix Wood Bed..............................................................................9
ReMix Woven Dining Chair...........................................................22
Revamp Chair................................................................................44
Rewind Chair..................................................................................44
Rock Steady....................................................................................31
Rough And Ready 54....................................................................21

S
Slatitude..........................................................................................44
Sparkling Personality......................................................................23
Stage Left Or Right.........................................................................27
Starring Role....................................................................................30
Stop And Stare...............................................................................31

T
The Stage Is Set.................................................................................9
Tiny Dancer.....................................................................................35
Topped Off.....................................................................................44
True Love.........................................................................................13
Tuft Guy Chair.................................................................................44
Tuft Guy Sofa..................................................................................35

W
Waterside........................................................................................31
Welt Played Chair..........................................................................44
Welt Played Sleeper Sofa..............................................................39
Welt Played Sofa............................................................................39
Wild Flower......................................................................................27
Wing Tip...........................................................................................45
Wish You Were Here.......................................................................21
Work of Art......................................................................................31

Please visit our virtual home to peruse our entire collection, inspiring visuals 
and the all-important details and specifications for each piece.

While there, view our suggested product pairings and join us on social 
to follow our journey.

CARACOLE.COM
Explore

https://caracole.com/
https://caracole.com/




52   caracole.com

caracole.com

https://caracole.com/

